
School Business Managers
Tracy Strock

Bus. Mngr.

Alexandria Bay Central School

34 Bolton Avenue

Alexandria Bay, NY  13607

315-482-9971 PH ext. 2082

315-482-9973 FAX

tstrock@acsghosts.org

Kathleen Mitchell

Bus. Mngr.

Brasher Falls Central School

P.O. Box 307

Brasher Falls, NY  13613

315-389-5131 PH ext. 29160

315-389-5245 FAX

kmitchell@sllboces.org

Angela DeBeer

Bus. Mngr.

Brushton-Moira Central School

758 County Route 7

Brushton, NY  12916

518-529-7342 PH ext. 1103

518-529-6062 FAX

adebeer@bmcsd.org

M-W-Th

Denise Folsom

Bus. Mngr.

Canton Central School

99 State St.

Canton, NY  13617

315-386-8561 PH ext.44207

315-386-1323 FAX

dfolsom@ccsdk12.org

Glenda Morales-Hanley

Coop. Bus. Office

Clifton-Fine Central School

11 Hall Avenue, P.O. Box 75

Star Lake, NY  13690

315-848-3333 PH ext. 37197

315-848-3350 FAX

gmoraleshanley@sllboces.org

Nickolas Brouillette

Bus. Mngr.

Colton-Pierrepont Central School

4921 State Highway 56

Colton, NY  13625

315-262-2100 PH ext. 3

315-262-2644 FAX

nbrouillette@cpcs.us

business@cpcs.us

dladison@cpcs.us

Glenda Morales-Hanley

Coop. Bus. Office

Edwards-Knox Central School

2512 County Route 24

Hermon, NY  13652

315-562-8130 PH ext. 25527

315-562-2477 FAX

gmoraleshanley@sllboces.org

Dale Munn

Bus. Mngr.

Gouverneur Central School

133 East Barney St.

Gouverneur, NY  13642

315-287-4836 PH

315-287-4736 FAX

munn.dale@gcsk12.org

Sarah Whitcombe

Bus. Mngr.

Hammond Central School

51 S. Main Street

Hammond, NY  13646

315-482-9971 PH ext. 2082

swhitcombe@hammondk12.org

Amy Frost

District Treasurer

Harrisville Central School

14371 Pirate Lane

Harrisville, NY  13648

315-543-2707 PH ext. 27908

315-543-2360 FAX

afrost@hcsk12.org

Kimberly Fuller

Bus. Mngr.

Hermon-Dekalb Central School

709 E. Dekalb Rd.

Dekalb Jct., NY  13630

315-347-3442 PH ext 22916

315-347-3817 FAX

kfuller@hdcsk12.org

Michael Robinson

Coop. Bus. Office

Heuvelton Central School

P.O. Box 375, 87 Washington St.

Heuvelton, NY  13654

315-344-2414 PH ext. 28860

315-393-7912

315-393-3553 FAX

mrobinson@sllboces.org
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Elizabeth Peluso

Bus. Mngr.

Indian River Central School

32735B County Route 29

Philadelphia, NY  13673

315-642-3441 PH ext 11196

315-642-3738 FAX

lizpeluso@ircsd.org

purchasing@ircsd.org

Michael Robinson

Bus. Mngr.

Lisbon Central School

6866 County Route 10

Lisbon, NY  13658

315-393-4951 PH ext. 23885

315-393-7666 FAX

mrobinson@sllboces.org

Julie Abrantes

Bus. Mngr.

Madrid-Wadd. Central School

P.O. Box 67

Madrid, NY  13660

315-322-5746 PH ext. 35222

315-322-4462 FAX

jabrantes@mwcsk12.org

kstraight@mwcsk12.org  (Supervisor)

Debra Finnegan (Treasurer)

Mallory Olson

Bus. Mngr.

Massena Central School

84 Nightengale Avenue

Massena, NY  13662

315-764-3700 PH ext. 3006

315-764-3701 FAX

molson@mcs.k12.ny.us

tlabarge@mcs.k12.ny.us (Bus. Off. Sec.)

Scott Boyer

Bus. Mngr.

Morristown Central School

P.O. Box 217

Morristown, NY  13664

315-375-8814 PH ext. 40282

315-375-8814 Ext.40282

315-375-8604 FAX

scott.boyer@sllboces.org

clerk@townofmorristown.org

Lisa Mitras

Bus. Mngr.

Norwood-Norfolk Central School

7852 State Highway 56

Norwood, NY  13668

315-353-4611 PH ext. 38734

315-353-2467 FAX

lmitras@nncsk12.org

Kaleb Bertrand

Coop. Bus. Office

Ogdensburg Enlarged City School

1100 State Street

Ogdensburg, NY  13669

315-393-7912 PH ext. 40280

315-393-7912 PH ext.

315-375-8604 FAX

kaleb.bertrand@sllboces.org

Colleen Ayers

Coop. Bus. Office

Parishville-Hopk. Central School

P.O. Box 187, School Street

Parishville, NY  13672

315-265-4642 PH ext. 417

315-393-7912 PH

315-268-1309 FAX

colleen.ayers@sllboces.org

Laura Hart

Bus. Mngr.

Potsdam Central School

29 Leroy St.

Potsdam, NY  13676

315-265-2000 PH ext. 36721

315-265-2048 FAX

lhart@potsdamcsd.org

Natascha Jock

Bus. Mngr.

Salmon River Central School

637 County Rt. 1

Ft. Covington, NY  12937

518-358-6611 PH

315-600-7966

518-358-3492 FAX

njock@srk12.org

taxes@srk12.org

Steven Peck

School District Treasurer

St. Regis Falls Central School

92 North Main St

St. Regis Falls, NY 12980

518-856-9421 PH ext.1004

518-483-2178 FAX

speck@stregiscsd.org

Noelle Short

Bus. Mngr.

Tupper Lake Central School

294 Hosley Avenue

Tupper Lake, NY  12986

518-359-3371 PH ext. 1006

518-359-7862 FAX

noelles@tupperlakecsd.net

Thursday, August 7, 2025 Page 2 of 2


